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Heart Division

Steve's Chiefs
Eric's Seahawks
Derek's Dolphins
Demetrias's Patriots

Club Division

Josh's Packers
Jim's Vikings
Justin's Jets
Tyler's Bucs

Diamond Division

Dzhon's Lions
Allegro's Raiders

Nobody circle's the wagons like Brian's Bills

Darren's Cowboys

Total Points

Josh's Packers
Allegro's Raiders
Derek's Dolphins
Steve's Chiefs
Eric's Seahawks
Justin's Jets

N © © =

12

(o2}

W
8
7

5

©O© 0 0 N ™ o o1 o1

© N ~N O -

1272
1252
1156
1055
1046
1015

Nobody circle's the wagons like Brian's Bills 988

Dzhon's Lions

Jim's Vikings
Darren's Cowboys
Demetrias's Patriots
Tyler's Bucs

967
902
816
692
574
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PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.143

PCT
0.857
0.429
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.357

DIV
4-2

4-2
1-5

DIV
5-1
3-3
1-5

DIV

4-2
3-3
2-4

PF
891
895
885
596

PF
1139
760
878
497

PF
811
961
795
719
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PA
673
889
802
900

PA
571
863
939
725

PA
754
895
876
940

PTS
1055
1046
1156

692

PTS
1272
902
1015
574

PTS
967
1252
988
816
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